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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

October 2019 

 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 1 October Executive Commission of the Centre for Monetary and 
Financial Studies (CEMFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 2 October Management Committee of the Spanish Deposit 
Guarantee Fund of Credit Institutions (FGD)  

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Opening remarks at the joint session of the IX Meeting 
of Central Bank Librarians of the Center for Latin 
American Monetary Studies (CEMLA) and of the 6th 
Central Bank and International Financial Institutions 
Librarians’ Workshop 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Monday, 7 October Main event on Financial Education Day  Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Tuesday, 8 October 
Working breakfast with the Confederación Española 

de Cajas de Ahorro (CECA). Dialogue with the banking 
industry 

Madrid 

Thursday, 10 October and 
Friday 11 October 

Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 14 October Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Tuesday, 15 October Colloquium on the Banking Union and the functioning 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism. Universidad 
Autónoma de Madrid 

Madrid 

 Interview with Oliver Wyman in relation to publication 
of the Women in Financial Services report 

Teleconference 
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Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 16 October Meeting with the President of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Spanish Banking Sector (FROB)  

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity (I) Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity (II) Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 17 October Opening remarks at the conference “Retos de la 
regulación bancaria”. Universidad Complutense de 
Madrid 

Madrid 

 Participant in the dialogue “El reto de vivir 100 años” 
within the framework of the I ClosinGap Economic 
Equality Summit 

Madrid 

Friday, 18 October Opening remarks at the I Jornada de Finanzas 
Sostenibles, organised by ABANCA, Asociación de 
Emisores Españoles and finReg360 

La Coruña 

Monday, 21 October Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Tuesday, 22 October Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Wednesday, 23 October Opening remarks at the round table “Banking Union: 
five years in the making”  

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board of the 
SSM of the European Central Bank and with 
supervised entities 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 24 October Board of the Spanish National Securities Market 
Commission (CNMV) 

Madrid 

Friday, 25 October Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Monday, 28 October Farewell event for Mario Draghi European 
Central Bank. 
Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 29 October Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Wednesday, 30 October Meeting with His Excellency the Ambassador of Brazil, 
Mr Pompeu Andreucci Neto and a delegation from the 
Chamber of Deputies of Brazil. Institutional matters in 
the international supervisory sphere 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with the President of the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB). Dialogue with the banking industry 

Madrid 
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Thursday, 31 October Opening address at the Forum “Decarbonising the 
Economy”, organised by El Confidencial and Acciona 

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

   

     

 


